

Any of our drinks may contain traces of these ingredients. We cannot guarantee that they will be completely free of them. Please inform your server if you have an allergy.

DRINKS ALLERGY LIST JUN V1	Vegetarian Vegan	Cereals with Wheat	Lupin	Fish	Molluscs	Crustaceans	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Soybean	Mustard	Celery/ Celaniac	Milk	Egg	Sulphur Dioxide	MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF Listed allergens are handled on manufacturing site of base ingredients but are not used as an ingredient in drinks
<b>Alcoholic Cocktails</b>																
Shanghai Flower	V, VE														YES	glace cherry, nuts, sesame, gluten
Kopi Martini	V, VE															
Raspberry Fling	V, VE															
St Clements	V, VE															
Tokyo Iced Tea	V, VE													YES	glace cherry, nuts, sesame, gluten	
Singapore Sling	V													YES	glace cherry, nuts, sesame, gluten	
Korean Apple Sour	V, VE															
Storm cloud	V, VE															
Kiseu	V, VE															
Lychee Blossom	V, VE													YES		
Thai Coconut Punch	V, VE															
Bangkok Margarita	V, VE								YES							assorted chilli pepper - can be made without
Thai Peach Tea	V, VE															
Bitter Orange Guroni	V, VE														YES	
Plum & Cherry Dimpling	V, VE						TREE NUTS								YES	glace cherry, nuts, sesame, gluten
<b>ZERO alcohol cocktails</b>																
Zero Shanghai Flower	V, VE															glace cherry, nuts, sesame, gluten
Zero Kopi Martini	V, VE															
Zero Raspberry Fling	V, VE															
Zero Korean Apple Sour	V, VE															
Zero Storm Cloud	V, VE															
Zero Kiseu	V, VE															
Zero Lychee Blossom	V, VE															
Zero Thai Coconut Punch	V, VE															
<b>Vodka &amp; Soju</b>																
Soju Apple & Orginal	V, VE															
Haku Japan	V, VE															
Tokyo Nights Yuzu	V, VE															
Ukiyo Rice Vodka	V, VE															
Lava Rock	V, VE															
<b>Gins</b>																
Tarsier Oriental Pink	V, VE															
Roku	V, VE															
Ukiyo Blossom	V, VE															
135 East	V, VE															
Esty Orange	V, VE															
<b>Rum</b>																
Aluna Coconut	V, VE															
Aged Banana Rum Liqueur	V, VE															
Tanduay Especia Spiced	V, VE															
Don Papa	V, VE															
Sangsum	V, VE															
<b>Whisky</b>																
Mekhong	V, VE															
Hatozaki	V, VE															
Hibiki	V, VE															
Hakushu	V, VE															
The Yamazaki	V, VE															
<b>SAKE</b>																
Junmai Daiginjo Genshu	V, VE															
Honjozo Tokubeshu	V, VE															
Shiraume Umeshu	V, VE															
Ginjo Yuzushu	V, VE															
<b>WHITE WINE</b>																
Molinico Loco Macabeo	V, VE														YES	
Vermentino IGP	V, VE														YES	
Pinot Grigio	V, VE														YES	
Chemin Blanc	V, VE														YES	
Fiquepoul IGP	V, VE														YES	
Sauvignon Blanc															YES	
Marlborough Pinot Gris															YES	
'Lugarara' Gavi di Gavi	V, VE														YES	
<b>RED WINE</b>																
Tinto															YES	
Merlot / Grenache	V, VE														YES	
Shiraz	V, VE														YES	
Malbec	V, VE														YES	
Rioja Crianza	V, VE														YES	
Organic Côtes-du-Rhône															YES	
Colchagua Merlot	V, VE														YES	
<b>SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE</b>																
Ca di Alte Prosecco Spumante	V, VE														YES	
Classic Cuvee Brut Rathfinny Wine Estate															YES	
Rosé Brut, Rathfinny Wine Estate,															YES	
<b>ROSE</b>																
Grenache Rose	V, VE														YES	
Organic Rosado	V, VE														YES	
Cotes du Provence	V														YES	
<b>DRAUGHT</b>																
Asahi Superdry	V, VE		Barley / Gluten													
Tampopo Lager	V, VE		Barley / Gluten													
Meantime IPA	V, VE		Barley / Gluten													
<b>BOTTLED BEERS &amp; CIDER</b>																
Asahi bottle	V, Ve		Barley / Gluten													
Tiger Beer bottle	V		Barley / Gluten													
Singha Beer bottle			Barley / Gluten												YES	
Kirin	V, Ve		Barley / Gluten													
Asahi Zero	V, Ve		Barley / Gluten													
Cornish Orchards	V, Ve														YES	
<b>Tampopo Softs</b>																
Sour Cherry Applead	V, VE														YES	glace cherry, nuts, sesame, gluten
Yuzuade	V, VE															
Mango on the rocks	V, VE															
Lychee & Kiwi Kooler	V, VE															
<b>Sodas &amp; Juices</b>																
Home-made Still Lemonade	V, VE															
Fresh Orange Juice	V, VE															
Apple Juice	V, VE															
Pineapple Juice	V, VE															
Mineral Water Still/ Sparkling	V, VE															
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Coke Zero	V, VE															
<b>Hot Drinks</b>																
Peppermint / Breakfast / Houjicha Tea	V, VE															
Flowering Tea	V, VE															
Jasmine Tea	V, VE															
Vietnamese Coffee	V												YES			butter roasted